
Start Date End Date Days

4/26/2012 5/3/2012 7 0.1483$        662.19$             8,333.33$        303.32$                  8,636.65$       $8,636.65

5/3/2012 6/4/2012 32 0.1347$        47,616.65$       8,333.33$        6,898.43$              15,231.75$    $23,868.41

6/4/2012 7/4/2012 30 0.1331$        39,671.34$       8,333.33$        7,126.45$              15,459.77$    $39,328.18

7/4/2012 8/2/2012 29 0.1227$        26,065.77$       8,333.33$        5,179.52$              13,532.85$    $52,861.03

8/2/2012 8/31/2012 29 0.1225$        31,994.00$       8,333.33$        5,125.61$              13,458.93$    $66,319.97

8/31/2012 10/2/2012 32 0.1224$        47,778.21$       8,333.33$        3,501.03$              11,834.36$    $78,154.33

10/2/2012 11/1/2012 30 0.1223$        56,320.32$       8,333.33$        3,039.82$              11,373.15$    $89,527.48

11/1/2012 12/3/2012 32 0.1223$        68,151.14$       8,333.33$        2,105.57$              10,438.90$    $99,966.39

12/3/2012 1/3/2013 31 0.1240$        79,059.00$       8,333.33$        (67.27)$                  8,266.06$       $108,232.45

1/3/2013 2/1/2013 29 0.1407$        94,601.51$       8,333.33$        3,197.03$              11,530.36$    $119,762.81

2/1/2013 3/3/2013 30 0.1392$        89,812.17$       8,333.33$        4,180.40$              12,513.75$    $132,276.57

3/3/2013 4/3/2013 31 0.1408$        105,341.95$     8,333.33$        4,774.47$              13,107.80$    $145,384.37

4/3/2013 5/5/2013 32 0.1409$        80,574.61$       8,333.33$        6,109.12$              14,442.45$    $159,826.82

5/5/2013 6/4/2013 30 0.1410$        72,243.19$       8,333.33$        7,360.46$              15,693.80$    $175,520.63

6/4/2013 7/4/2013 30 0.1413$        40,180.99$       8,333.33$        8,859.60$              17,192.93$    $192,713.56

7/4/2013 8/4/2013 31 0.1420$        31,253.19$       8,333.33$        5,076.83$              13,410.16$    $206,123.72

8/4/2013 9/3/2013 30 0.1418$        42,430.38$       8,333.33$        8,123.40$              16,456.73$    $222,580.46

9/3/2013 10/2/2013 29 0.1418$        42,934.87$       8,333.33$        7,030.76$              15,364.09$    $237,944.55

10/2/2013 11/3/2013 32 0.1416$        66,271.05$       8,333.33$        7,679.46$              16,012.79$    $253,957.34

11/3/2013 12/4/2013 31 0.1416$        75,243.47$       8,333.33$        8,067.35$              16,400.69$    $270,358.04

12/4/2013 1/5/2014 32 0.1414$        80,954.11$       8,333.33$        9,025.28$              17,358.60$    $287,716.64

1/5/2014 2/3/2014 29 0.1406$        69,223.66$       8,333.33$        13,046.63$            21,379.96$    $309,096.60

2/3/2014 3/5/2014 30 0.1406$        68,349.15$       8,333.33$        11,947.86$            20,281.18$    $329,377.79

3/5/2014 4/3/2014 29 0.1406$        93,650.85$       8,333.33$        14,441.31$            22,774.65$    $352,152.44

4/3/2014 5/5/2014 32 0.1406$        96,284.18$       8,333.33$        13,398.85$            21,732.18$    $373,884.62

5/5/2014 6/4/2014 30 0.1407$        50,642.87$       8,333.33$        7,754.54$              16,087.86$    $389,972.49

6/4/2014 7/6/2014 32 0.1410$        55,094.11$       8,333.33$        8,549.54$              16,882.87$    $406,855.36

7/6/2014 8/4/2014 29 0.1423$        51,781.02$       8,333.33$        8,627.40$              16,960.73$    $423,816.09

8/4/2014 9/3/2014 30 0.1428$        21,295.15$       8,333.33$        5,600.62$              14,398.59$    $438,214.69

9/3/2014 10/2/2014 29 0.1428$        22,586.63$       8,333.33$        6,239.75$              14,573.08$    $452,787.77

10/2/2014 11/3/2014 32 0.1421$        98,293.86$       8,333.33$        13,532.74$            21,866.07$    $474,653.84

11/3/2014 12/3/2014 30 0.1423$        49,853.73$       8,333.33$        6,846.78$              15,180.11$    $489,833.95

12/3/2014 1/5/2015 33 0.1495$        41,978.01$       8,333.33$        8,051.85$              16,385.18$    $506,219.13

1/5/2015 2/3/2015 29 0.1890$        99,804.57$       8,333.33$        37,426.75$            45,760.08$    $551,979.22

2/3/2015 3/4/2015 29 0.1889$        115,442.10$     8,333.33$        43,702.38$            52,035.71$    $604,014.93
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Percent of NMC to Town of Fairhaven = 28.05%

Net Metering Tracker: Fairhaven Wind LLC Calculation of Net Metering Credits and 
Benefits to Town of Fairhaven
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